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06-Mar-2014 12:51 AM Eastern

Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

(Brian)Organ(is a)failure - Adam Masse Bob Heymes - Bob H(plau)
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 15.60 15.60
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 4270 14.23
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye> * 4.90 4.90
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND <bye> * 13.50 6.75 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
24ktNold - Fod Boobs Rule - Ferch
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57 Colin Kaepernick QB SFO <bye> * 80.30 26.77
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Alabama - Eric B Boobs Rule 2 - Ferch
Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85
Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 93.50 46.75 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE <bye> * 49.20 24.60 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
Eddie Royal WR SDG <bye> * 8.20 4.10 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSEA * 72.60 24.20
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSEA * 72.60 24.20 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97
Phil Dawson K SFO <bye> = 30.00 10.00 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 11.50 11.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Arnie - Tom F Bragger - Matt Bragg
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO <bye> * 80.30 26.77 Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 93.50 46.75
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Danny Woodhead RB  SDG <bye> * 19.20 9.60
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Wes Welker WR DEN vsSEA * 33.00 11.00
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 Michael Crabtree WR SFO <bye> * 32.80 10.93
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 7.50 7.50
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 8.00 8.00 Steven Hauschka K SEA @DEN * 40.00 13.33
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Cincinnati Bengals D/IST CIN  <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Banandos Lucky Sox - Fodes Brian O - Tom Fod
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 15.60 15.60 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85
Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 93.50 46.75 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Ryan Mathews RB  SDG <bye> * 10.00 5.00
Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23 Michael Crabtree WR SFO <bye> * 32.80 10.93
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSEA * 72.60 24.20 Eric Decker WR DEN vsSEA * 15.10 5.03
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
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Bruce Mayfield - art

Peyton Manning QB DEN
Cam Newton QB CAR
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI

Trent Richardson RB IND

Eddie Lacy RB GNB
Marques Colston WR NOR
Danny Amendola WR NWE
Golden Tate WR SEA
A.J. Green WR CIN

Antonio Gates TE SDG
Ryan Succop K KAN
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO

Cash - Mark Cashion

Peyton Manning QB DEN
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI

Shane Vereen RB NWE
Jordy Nelson WR GNB
Michael Crabtree WR SFO
A.J. Green WR CIN

Keenan Allen WR SDG
Jimmy Graham TE NOR
Adam Vinatieri K IND

Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR

Chris Heymes - Chris H(plau)

Peyton Manning QB DEN
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Frank Gore RB SFO
Marshawn Lynch RB  SEA
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI

Julian Edelman WR NWE
AJ. Green WR CIN

T Y Hilton WR IND

Keenan Allen WR SDG
Jimmy Graham TE NOR
Ryan Succop K KAN
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR

Cindy Shields - John Shields

Cam Newton QB CAR
Russell Wilson QB SEA
Frank Gore RB SFO
Shane Vereen RB NWE
Giovani Bernard RB CIN

DeSean Jackson WR  PHI

Demaryius Thomas WR DEN
Randall Cobb WR GNB
Keenan Allen WR SDG
Jimmy Graham TE NOR
Ryan Succop K KAN
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND

Crimson Tide - Eric B

Peyton Manning QB DEN
Drew Brees QB NOR
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI

Eddie Lacy RB GNB
Eddie Royal WR SDG
Golden Tate WR SEA
A.J. Green WR CIN

T Y Hilton WR IND

Vernon Davis TE SFO
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

O N N O N R N N O N N

O N N

CuckooforKiko - plau

Peyton Manning
Russell Wilson
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Ryan Mathews
Anquan Boldin
Julian Edelman
A.J. Green

T Y Hilton
Jimmy Graham
Mason Crosby
Carolina Panthers

Dave S - plau

Peyton Manning
Andy Dalton
Frank Gore
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Jordy Nelson
Julian Edelman
T Y Hilton
Keenan Allen
Jimmy Graham
Graham Gano
Seattle Seahawks

Dead Army - John Curr

Peyton Manning
Nick Foles
DeAngelo Williams
Jamaal Charles
Giovani Bernard
Anquan Boldin
Jordy Nelson
Julian Edelman

T Y Hilton

Jimmy Graham
Nick Novak
Seattle Seahawks

Peyton Manning
Russell Wilson
Frank Gore
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Julian Edelman
A.J. Green
Randall Cobb

T Y Hilton
Jimmy Graham
Nick Novak
Carolina Panthers

Peyton Manning
Colin Kaepernick
Marshawn Lynch
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Jordy Nelson
Julian Edelman
AJ. Green

T Y Hilton
Jimmy Graham
Nick Novak
Carolina Panthers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Destroyers - Mike Duda

Destroyers 2 - Mike Duda

vs SEA
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN

vs SEA
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

R N N O N O N O T

O A N

79.50 26.50
49.70 16.57
1.80 1.80
17.20 17.20
10.00 5.00
4270 14.23
31.30 15.65
4.90 4.90
66.20 33.10
7.20 3.60
8.00 8.00
1.50 1.50
79.50 26.50
28.10 28.10
27.50 9.17
1.80 1.80
17.20 17.20
15.70  15.70
31.30 15.65
66.20 33.10
37.30 18.65
7.20 3.60
4.00 4.00
51.00 17.00
79.50 26.50
21.80 21.80
1.30 1.30
1.80 1.80
15.30 15.30
42,70 14.23
15.70  15.70
31.30 15.65
66.20 33.10
7.20 3.60
14.00 7.00
51.00 17.00
79.50 26.50
49.70 16.57
27.50 9.17
1.80 1.80
17.20 17.20
31.30 15.65
4.90 4.90
6.20 6.20
66.20 33.10
7.20 3.60
14.00 7.00
1.50 1.50
79.50 26.50
80.30 26.77
66.60 22.20
1.80 1.80
17.20 17.20
15.70  15.70
31.30 15.65
4.90 4.90
66.20 33.10
7.20 3.60
14.00 7.00
1.50 1.50
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Devin Donohue - John Shields Greensleeves - Matt Maloni
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 13.90 6.95
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Steve Smith WR CAR <bye> * 16.40 16.40 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 33,50 16.75 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSEA * 72.60 24.20
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97 Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Edblue50 - John Shields(Mark Cash) Greg the situation - Greg(art)
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Steve Smith WR CAR <bye> * 16.40 16.40
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 4270 14.23
Brandon LaFell WR CAR <bye> * 6.00 6.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97 Antonio Gates TE SDG <bye> * 3.00 1.50
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Ryan Succop K KAN  <bye> * 16.00 16.00
San Diego Chargers D/ST SDG <bye> * 2250 11.25 Indianapolis Colts D/IST IND <bye> * 13.50 6.75
Ferchen Fantasy Football - Chris Ferchen Grollitsch - Peter Grollitsch(stacey)
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 15.60 15.60
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Julius Thomas TE DEN vsSEA * 27.80 9.27
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Flint Tropics - Ferch Guitar Shredders - Bob Ren
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 15.60 15.60
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Brandon LaFell WR CAR <bye> * 6.00 6.00
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 32.00 10.67 San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 32.00 10.67
Fubarjones 2 - chad Hair Pie - brian cad
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85
Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40 Colin Kaepernick QB SFO <bye> * 80.30 26.77
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 33,50 16.75
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Eric Decker WR DEN vsSEA * 15.10 5.03
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 7.50 7.50
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 8.00 8.00 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 32.00 10.67 Green Bay Packers D/IST GNB <bye> * 7.00 7.00
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Jaime S - Jaime S(mark cash)

Peyton Manning
Cam Newton
Marshawn Lynch
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy

A.J. Green

Randall Cobb

T Y Hilton

Keenan Allen
Jimmy Graham
Stephen Gostkowski
San Francisco 49ers

Jim Heymes - Jim H(plau)

Peyton Manning
Drew Brees
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Eddie Lacy
Anquan Boldin
AJ. Green

T Y Hilton
Keenan Allen
Greg Olsen
Stephen Gostkowski
Seattle Seahawks

vs SEA
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN

O N N

R N N

Jimmy Graham-Cracker - Vincent Szlachtun

Peyton Manning
Cam Newton
Frank Gore
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Jordy Nelson
Julian Edelman
A.J. Green
Keenan Allen
Jimmy Graham
Adam Vinatieri
Seattle Seahawks

Joe - plau

Peyton Manning
Cam Newton
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Ryan Mathews
Anquan Boldin
Jordy Nelson

AJ. Green

T Y Hilton

Jimmy Graham
Stephen Gostkowski
Seattle Seahawks

Joe Gawrys - Joe G(plau)

Peyton Manning
Russell Wilson
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Eddie Lacy
Marques Colston
Danny Amendola
AJ. Green

T Y Hilton
Vernon Davis
Graham Gano
San Diego Chargers

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN

vs SEA
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

O N N O N

O N N

Jonas - Steve B

Tom Brady

Russell Wilson
DeAngelo Williams
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Jordy Nelson
Demaryius Thomas
AJ. Green

T Y Hilton

Vernon Davis
Shayne Graham
San Diego Chargers

Peyton Manning
Nick Foles
Darren Sproles
Marshawn Lynch
Jamaal Charles
Julian Edelman
A.J. Green
Randall Cobb
Keenan Allen
Vernon Davis
Adam Vinatieri
Carolina Panthers

Len B - Len Brown

Peyton Manning
Nick Foles
Marshawn Lynch
Jamaal Charles
Giovani Bernard
Marques Colston
Julian Edelman
Randall Cobb

T Y Hilton
Antonio Gates
Phil Dawson
Carolina Panthers

Levering 1 - Mike Lev

Peyton Manning
Russell Wilson
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Ryan Mathews
Anquan Boldin
Jordy Nelson
Julian Edelman
A.J. Green
Jimmy Graham
Adam Vinatieri
Carolina Panthers

Peyton Manning
Drew Brees
Marshawn Lynch
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Anquan Boldin
Jordy Nelson
Danny Amendola
AJ. Green
Antonio Gates
Adam Vinatieri
Carolina Panthers
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Lawyer Fees - Mike G(art)

Lil Lucky Lou Il - Stacey

<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
<bye>
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs SEA
<bye>
@ DEN
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

R N N O N O N O T

O A N

3570 17.85
49.70 16.57
1.30 1.30
1.80 1.80
17.20 17.20
15.70  15.70
72.60 24.20
4.90 4.90
66.20 33.10
20.90 6.97
18.00 9.00
2250 11.25
79.50 26.50
21.80 21.80
13.90 6.95
66.60 22.20
1.80 1.80
31.30 15.65
4.90 4.90
6.20 6.20
37.30 18.65
20.90 6.97
17.00 8.50
1.50 1.50
79.50 26.50
21.80 21.80
66.60 22.20
1.80 1.80
15.30 15.30
33,50 16.75
31.30 15.65
6.20 6.20
66.20 33.10
3.00 1.50
30.00 10.00
1.50 1.50
79.50 26.50
49.70 16.57
1.80 1.80
17.20 17.20
10.00 5.00
4270 14.23
15.70  15.70
31.30 15.65
4.90 4.90
7.20 3.60
17.00 8.50
1.50 1.50
79.50 26.50
4480 22.40
66.60 22.20
1.80 1.80
17.20 17.20
42,70 14.23
15.70  15.70
9.20 4.60
4.90 4.90
3.00 1.50
17.00 8.50
1.50 1.50
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Lion King - Edward Schisle Midnight Ramblers - Stacey(Fod)
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
LeGarrette Blount RB NWE <bye> * 49.20 24.60 Ryan Mathews RB SDG <bye> * 10.00 5.00
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR <bye> * 17.40 17.40 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 4270 14.23
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 30.00 30.00 James Jones WR GNB <bye> * 3.00 3.00
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Antonio Gates TE SDG <bye> * 3.00 1.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 8.00 8.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Long Shots - Kevin Gillam Mikey -
Andrew Luck QB IND  <bye> * 93.50 46.75 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Nick Foles QB  PHI  <bye> * 21.80 21.80 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Ryan Mathews RB  SDG <bye> * 10.00 5.00
Ryan Mathews RB SDG <bye> * 10.00 5.00 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80
Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 4270 14.23
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Robert Meachem WR NOR <bye> * 12.40 6.20
Eric Decker WR DEN vsSEA * 15.10 5.03 A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 7.50 7.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00 Ryan Succop K KAN  <bye> * 16.00 16.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00
M&amp;M - Pat Huntington Mikey JR - Mike Lev
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR <bye> * 1.30 1.30 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42.70 14.23 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSEA * 72.60 24.20 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Antonio Gates TE SDG <bye> * 3.00 1.50
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND <bye> * 13.50 6.75 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Meat Poles - Brian Cad Miles Mean Machine - Kevin Gillam
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 15.60 15.60 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
Brandon LaFell WR CAR <bye> * 6.00 6.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Phil Dawson K SFO <bye> = 30.00 10.00 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND <bye> * 13.50 6.75 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Meat Wagon - brian cad Mitch's Bitches - Kevin Gillam
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23
Danny Amendola WR NWE <bye> * 9.20 4.60 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
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Niagara Pauls - Tom F Ratty's Rodents - Gary Rat
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40 Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Giovani Bernard RB CIN <bye> * 15.30 15.30 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye> * 4.90 4.90
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Shayne Graham K NOR <bye> * 18.00 9.00 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00 San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 32.00 10.67
Nudd 1 - Andrew Nudd Ray Banaszak - Ray (kevin Gillam)
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Nick Foles QB  PHI  <bye> * 21.80 21.80 Nick Foles QB PHI  <bye> * 21.80 21.80
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSEA * 72.60 24.20 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Shayne Graham K NOR <bye> * 18.00 9.00 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Nudd 2 - Andrew Nudd Roadkings - Kevin(Joe)
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Andrew Luck QB IND <bye> * 93.50 46.75 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 15.60 15.60
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42.70 14.23 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye> * 4.90 4.90
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 4.00 4.00 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Paul's Packout - Tom Fod Ron W - Ron W
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR <bye> * 1.30 1.30 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Ryan Mathews RB SDG <bye> * 10.00 5.00 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20 Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20
Griff Whalen WR IND <bye> * 12.80 6.40 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97 Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97
Alex Henery K PHI  <bye> * 6.00 6.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Random Genital Reference - John(Fod) SJBVB101213 - Joe
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Nick Foles QB PHI  <bye> * 21.80 21.80 Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 33,50 16.75
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Antonio Gates TE SDG <bye> * 3.00 1.50
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 32.00 10.67
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SJJR71413 - Joey Split Pea Soup - Brian Cad
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO <bye> * 80.30 26.77 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57 Colin Kaepernick QB SFO <bye> * 80.30 26.77
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 13.90 6.95
Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vsSEA * 30.20 10.07 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Danny Amendola WR NWE <bye> * 9.20 4.60
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Golden Tate WR SEA @DEN * 10.10 3.37
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 7.50 7.50
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Green Bay Packers D/IST GNB <bye> * 7.00 7.00
Scorpicanes - Frank Steve B - Steve B
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85
Colin Kaepernick QB SFO <bye> * 80.30 26.77 Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 4270 14.23
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20 Demaryius Thomas WR DEN vsSEA * 72.60 24.20
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Indianapolis Colts D/IST IND <bye> * 13.50 6.75
Sean Haxton - Steve E -
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR <bye> * 1.30 1.30 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97 Antonio Gates TE SDG <bye> * 3.00 1.50
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Slash&Burn - Stacey Steve E 2 - Steve E
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57 Andy Dalton QB CIN <bye> * 28.10 28.10
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeGarrette Blount RB  NWE <bye> * 49.20 24.60
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye> * 6.80 6.80
Vincent Brown WR SDG <bye> * 0.00 0.00 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00 Graham Gano K CAR <bye> * 4.00 4.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00
Snake Plisken - E The APM - Chris O(Joe)
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR <bye> * 1.30 1.30 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23
Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97 Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 7.50 7.50
Alex Henery K PHI  <bye> * 6.00 6.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye> * 14.50 7.25 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00
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The Elmaniacs - Don B(kevin Gillam) Unneccessary Ruffness - George
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Nick Foles QB PHI  <bye> * 21.80 21.80 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 4480 22.40
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB CIN <bye> * 4.20 4.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 33,50 16.75 Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 4270 14.23
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Greg Olsen TE CAR <bye> * 7.50 7.50 Antonio Gates TE SDG <bye> * 3.00 1.50
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00
San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 32.00 10.67 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Timebombers - Tim B(joe) Whiskey Sauers - Pat Sauer(joe)
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40
Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57 Andy Dalton QB CIN <bye> * 28.10 28.10
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17 Knowshon Moreno RB DEN vsSEA * 30.20 10.07
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80 Ryan Mathews RB  SDG <bye> * 10.00 5.00
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 33,50 16.75 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
Danny Amendola WR NWE <bye> * 9.20 4.60 Randall Cobb WR GNB <bye> * 6.20 6.20
Brandon LaFell WR CAR <bye> * 6.00 6.00 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 Kenny Stills WR NOR <bye> * 5.10 2.55
Antonio Gates TE SDG <bye> * 3.00 1.50 Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Ryan Succop K KAN  <bye> * 16.00 16.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 11.50 11.50 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @DEN * 51.00 17.00
Tom P - Tom Plau WhiteDevils #1 - Alex Soda
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Nick Foles QB PHI  <bye> * 21.80 21.80 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57
DeAngelo Williams RB CAR <bye> * 1.30 1.30 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17
Shane Vereen RB NWE <bye> * 16.10 8.05 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Eddie Lacy RB GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 33,50 16.75 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
Golden Tate WR SEA @DEN * 10.10 3.37 Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 11.50 11.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Tom Sky - Fod WhiteDevils2 - Alex S
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Andy Dalton QB CIN <bye> * 28.10 28.10 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 35.70 17.85
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Eddie Lacy RB  GNB <bye> * 9.80 9.80
Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 33,50 16.75
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70 A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Julian Edelman WR NWE <bye> * 31.30 15.65 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 20.90 6.97
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Ryan Succop K KAN  <bye> * 16.00 16.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
Tzar - art fubarjones -
Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50 Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 15.60 15.60 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN * 49.70 16.57
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 27.50 9.17
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
Shane Vereen RB NWE <bye> * 16.10 8.05 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Michael Crabtree WR SFO <bye> * 32.80 10.93 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70  15.70
Golden Tate WR SEA @DEN * 10.10 3.37 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90 T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10
T Y Hilton WR IND <bye> * 66.20 33.10 Keenan Allen WR SDG <bye> * 37.30 18.65
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Nick Novak K SDG <bye> * 14.00 7.00 Stephen Gostkowski K NWE <bye> * 12.00 6.00
Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50 Carolina Panthers D/IST CAR <bye> * 1.50 1.50
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Peyton Manning QB DEN vsSEA * 79.50 26.50
Cam Newton QB CAR <bye> * 23.40 23.40
Marshawn Lynch RB SEA @DEN * 66.60 22.20
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1.80 1.80
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 17.20 17.20
Anquan Boldin WR SFO <bye> * 42,70 14.23
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 15.70 15.70
Eddie Royal WR SDG <bye> * 8.20 4.10
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 4.90 4.90
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 7.20 3.60
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
*

New England Patriots D/IST NWE <bye>

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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